Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 9:09

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023
Rank
Jeunes 2

1. MONFORT Sasha
GILIS Adrien
THIMISTER Robin
MAILLART Maximillien
BENOIT Pierre
JACQUEMIN Felicien
SAUSSAC LEJEUNE Adriel
TOBAC Rik

VIATOUR Romain

10. OTOUL Gilles

11. VAN DINGENEN Kobe
12. PAGANESSI Brice

©NoOGOr~LON

Jeunes 1

ZAMBITO Mirko
DETRY BEKAERT Nathan
VAN GORP Lucas
FRAUENKRON Noe
DUPUIS Clement
KHATCHATOUROV Maxime
DE COSTER Theo
HAESEBROEK Alex

9. BRUNO Diego
10. PERREAULT-MOONEY Alexandre
11. DE MESMAEKER Loann
12. THONET Simon
13. JACQUEMYNS Kobe
14. FORTEMPS Emilien
15. DA SILVEIRA Adriel
16. DARIMONT Alexandre
17. BAMPS Martin
18. DE MUYTER Thomas
19. SEROV Alessio
20. HULOT Antoine
21. COLLARD Robin
22. CORNULSSE Thimothee
23. SECO DE SEIXAS PEREIRA Matheo
24. LEVERT Aurelien

© NG WN R

Open 15 +

GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban
GARRAUX Alois
HESSENS Tristan
MAKA Nicolas
VANOPPEN Mathias
VAN DE VEIRE Wannes
WERY Simon
DANILOV Michael

9. CONROTTE Jehan
10. LE PALLEC Arthur
11. VERHOEF Fabrice
12. CAMBRON Ward
13. FRANCOTTE Benjamin
14. BRAGANO Matteo
15. ESLAMI Sam
16. FERNANDEZ Romain
17. ALECHINE Nicolas

©ONO AN E

YB

15
15
15
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
15

12
13

13
13
12
13
13
12
12
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

09
03
07
09
09
07
09

10
05
09
06
11
08
10

09

NCH
PERRON
NCH

w
PERRON
PERRON
PERRON
Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
w
PERRON
pPzC
PERRON

ESN

TAN

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
SSSV

PERRON

VN

WN

WN

WN

WN

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

PERRON

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
PERRON

w

w

CNHUY

CNHUY

PERRON

PERRON

MOSAN

ESN

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
NCH

pPzC

CNB

WN

NCH

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
NOC

NCH

WN

NCH

WN

50.01
48.35
49.40

55.55
52.97
51.62
58.44
56.41

1:00.51

Time

48.54
48.82
49.11
49.91
50.50
51.04
51.06
52.23
52.23
52.76
54.67
57.64

40.37
40.86
40.90
40.93
41.14
41.56
41.87
41.95
41.99
42.51
43.77
44.15
44.16
44.66
45.40
45.76
46.92
46.99
51.15
51.34
53.29
54.17
54.36
55.69

31.30
31.34
32.83
32.91
33.39
33.77
34.10
34.19
34.42
34.44
34.55
34.64
34.82
35.14
35.34
36.73
37.11

Pts

152Q
150Q
147Q
140Q
135Q
131Q
131Q
1227
1227
118R
106R

91R

265Q
256Q
255Q
254Q
250Q
243Q
238Q
236Q
236R
227R
208R
203R
202
196
186
182
169
168
130
129
115
109
108
101

569Q
567Q
493Q
490Q
469Q
453Q
440Q
437Q
428R
427R
423R
420R
413

402

395

352

341

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

-

Meeting de Janus

Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open 15 +

Rank

18. MARCHOT Noe

19. FRAUENKRON Luca
20. DELCOIGNE Nathan
21. DEFLANDRE Theo
22. HULOT Julien

23. READY Seppe

24. GREGOIRE Francesco
25. CLAES Elian

26. WILLEMS Thibaut
27. HEROLD Gabiel

28. JULEMONT Arthur
29. GENOVA Rafael

30. PREDA Edouard

YB

10
11
11
08
80
11
11
10
10
11
11
11
11

w

SSSV

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

w

UzKz

LsC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
w

VN

VN

PERRON

VN

40.90
37.90
36.46
38.01
37.44
41.07
39.25
38.61
45.35
44.95

44.84
45.72

Time

37.14
37.30
37.49
37.52
37.63
38.30
38.44
39.46
39.99
40.89
43.12
44.27
44.50

Pts

341
336
331
330
327
311
307
284
273
255
217
201
198

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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