

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and older  
24/01/2026 - 9:09 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
<b>Jeunes 2</b>					
1.	MONFORT Sasha	15	NCH	50.01	<b>48.54</b> 152Q
2.	GILIS Adrien	15	PERRON	48.35	<b>48.82</b> 150Q
3.	THIMISTER Robin	15	NCH	49.40	<b>49.11</b> 147Q
4.	MAILLART Maximilien	14	W	NT	<b>49.91</b> 140Q
5.	BENOIT Pierre	15	PERRON	55.55	<b>50.50</b> 135Q
6.	JACQUEMIN Felicien	14	PERRON	52.97	<b>51.04</b> 131Q
7.	SAUSSAC LEJEUNE Adriel	14	PERRON	51.62	<b>51.06</b> 131Q
8.	TOBAC Rik	14	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	58.44	<b>52.23</b> 122?
	VIATOUR Romain	14	W	NT	<b>52.23</b> 122?
10.	OTOUL Gilles	15	PERRON	56.41	<b>52.76</b> 118R
11.	VAN DINGENEN Kobe	15	PZC	NT	<b>54.67</b> 106R
12.	PAGANESSI Brice	15	PERRON	1:00.51	<b>57.64</b> 91R

**Jeunes 1**

1.	ZAMBITO Mirko	12	ESN	40.95	<b>40.37</b> 265Q
2.	DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	TAN	44.52	<b>40.86</b> 256Q
3.	VAN GORP Lucas	12	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	43.23	<b>40.90</b> 255Q
4.	FRAUENKRON Noe	13	SSSV	43.28	<b>40.93</b> 254Q
5.	DUPUIS Clement	13	PERRON	41.58	<b>41.14</b> 250Q
6.	KHATCHATOUROV Maxime	12	VN	45.57	<b>41.56</b> 243Q
7.	DE COSTER Theo	13	WN	NT	<b>41.87</b> 238Q
8.	HAESEBROEK Alex	13	WN	46.97	<b>41.95</b> 236Q
9.	BRUNO Diego	12	WN	44.06	<b>41.99</b> 236R
10.	PERREAULT-MOONEY Alexandre	12	WN	43.14	<b>42.51</b> 227R
11.	DE MESMAEKER Loann	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	41.83	<b>43.77</b> 208R
12.	THONET Simon	13	PERRON	48.18	<b>44.15</b> 203R
13.	JACQUEMYS Kobe	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	41.92	<b>44.16</b> 202
14.	FORTEMPS Emilien	12	PERRON	46.64	<b>44.66</b> 196
15.	DA SILVEIRA Adriel	13	PERRON	46.02	<b>45.40</b> 186
16.	DARIMONT Alexandre	13	PERRON	46.19	<b>45.76</b> 182
17.	BAMPS Martin	13	PERRON	48.53	<b>46.92</b> 169
18.	DE MUYTER Thomas	13	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	NT	<b>46.99</b> 168
19.	SEROV Alessio	13	PERRON	49.76	<b>51.15</b> 130
20.	HULOT Antoine	13	W	NT	<b>51.34</b> 129
21.	COLLARD Robin	13	W	NT	<b>53.29</b> 115
22.	CORNULSSE Thimothée	13	CNHUY	NT	<b>54.17</b> 109
23.	SECO DE SEIXAS PEREIRA Matheo	13	CNHUY	NT	<b>54.36</b> 108
24.	LEVERT Aurelien	13	W	NT	<b>55.69</b> 101

**Open 15 +**

1.	GARCIA ZAMORA Esteban	09	PERRON	31.47	<b>31.30</b> 569Q
2.	GARRAUX Alois	03	PERRON	30.38	<b>31.34</b> 567Q
3.	HESSENS Tristan	07	MOSAN	NT	<b>32.83</b> 493Q
4.	MAKA Nicolas	09	ESN	35.07	<b>32.91</b> 490Q
5.	VANOPPEN Mathias	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	33.24	<b>33.39</b> 469Q
6.	VAN DE VEIRE Wannas	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	31.90	<b>33.77</b> 453Q
7.	WERY Simon	09	NCH	33.59	<b>34.10</b> 440Q
8.	DANILOV Michael	09	PZC	34.02	<b>34.19</b> 437Q
9.	CONROTTE Jehan	10	CNB	34.02	<b>34.42</b> 428R
10.	LE PALLEC Arthur	05	WN	31.82	<b>34.44</b> 427R
11.	VERHOEF Fabrice	09	NCH	35.59	<b>34.55</b> 423R
12.	CAMBRON Ward	06	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	34.42	<b>34.64</b> 420R
13.	FRANCOTTE Benjamin	11	NOC	34.34	<b>34.82</b> 413
14.	BRAGANO Matteo	08	NCH	34.41	<b>35.14</b> 402
15.	ESLAMI Sam	10	WN	36.52	<b>35.34</b> 395
16.	FERNANDEZ Romain	11	NCH	36.23	<b>36.73</b> 352
17.	ALECHINE Nicolas	09	WN	40.64	<b>37.11</b> 341

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open 15 +

Rank		YB			Time	Pts
18.	MARCHOT Noe	10	W		40.90	<b>37.14</b> 341
19.	FRAUENKRON Luca	11	SSSV		37.90	<b>37.30</b> 336
20.	DELCOIGNE Nathan	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T		36.46	<b>37.49</b> 331
21.	DEFLANDRE Theo	08	PERRON		38.01	<b>37.52</b> 330
22.	HULOT Julien	80	W		37.44	<b>37.63</b> 327
23.	READY Seppe	11	UZKZ		41.07	<b>38.30</b> 311
24.	GREGOIRE Francesco	11	LSC		39.25	<b>38.44</b> 307
25.	CLAES Elian	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T		38.61	<b>39.46</b> 284
26.	WILLEMS Thibaut	10	W		45.35	<b>39.99</b> 273
27.	HEROLD Gabriel	11	VN		44.95	<b>40.89</b> 255
28.	JULEMONT Arthur	11	VN	NT		<b>43.12</b> 217
29.	GENOVA Rafael	11	PERRON		44.84	<b>44.27</b> 201
30.	PREDA Edouard	11	VN		45.72	<b>44.50</b> 198